Ticket No. Name

1
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Carolyn Begley
Stephen Crewe
Adam Hand
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Louise Morgan
Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Morgan Brown
Michelle Brown
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Caitlin Brown
Martin Cronin
Oliver Holbrook
Gemma Elsworth
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Martin Cronin
Reece Brown
Reece Brown
Paul Croft
Carolyn Begley
Adam Hand

Martin Cronin

57
58
59
64
65
66
67
72
78
79
80
81
89
91
94
96
97
99
101
104
105
107
109
110
111
114
119
123
124
126
127
134

Ticket No. Name

Paul Croft
Oliver Holbrook
Carol Kimpton
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Reece Brown
Martin Cronin
Oliver Holbrook
Paul Croft
Louise Morgan
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Carl Ritson
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Im Tysky
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Paul Croft
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Reece Brown
Stephen Crewe
Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin

Martin Cronin

135
136
137
140
143
148
149
150
151
159
162
164
166
168
169
172
175
176
177
181
183
184
186
189
190
192
195
196
197
198
199
203

Win these Apple AirPods Pro 3 for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Reece Brown
Paul Croft
Reece Brown
Stephen Crewe
Carol Kimpton
Mark Rushton
Kyle Hills
Adam Hand
Kyle Hills
Martin Cronin
Carol Kimpton
Robert Parkinson
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft
Louise Morgan
Paul Croft
Mark Rushton
Morgan Brown
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Carol Kimpton
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft
Kyle Hills

*Correct answer:

Headphones. e« Total: 212 ¢ Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm
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Win these Apple AirPods Pro 3 for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

204 Paul Croft 269 Stephen Crewe 344 Martin Cronin
206 Stephen Crewe 270 Robert Parkinson 346 Stephen Crewe
207 Paul Croft 272 Stephen Crewe 347 Martin Cronin
209 Paul Croft 273 Paul Croft 351 Stephen Crewe
210 Oliver Holbrook 274 Martin Cronin 354 Martin Cronin
211 Morgan Brown 276 Martin Cronin 360 Martin Cronin
212 Stephen Crewe 281 Stephen Crewe 363 Mark Rushton
216 Martin Cronin 282 Reece Brown 364 Paul Croft
221 Robert Parkinson 283 Paul Croft 365 Martin Cronin
223 Stephen Crewe 289 Louise Morgan 368 Michelle Brown
224 Paul Croft 291 Martin Cronin 369 Stephen Crewe
225 Sarah Humphrey 294 Paul Croft 370 Martin Cronin
229 Carl Ritson 295 Paul Croft 374 Adam Hand
234 Stephen Crewe 297 Morgan Brown 375 Kyle Hills
235 Martin Cronin 300 Paul Croft 376 Morgan Brown
236 Louise Morgan 303 Carl Ritson 377 Paul Croft
237 Morgan Brown 304 Paul Croft 378 Carl Ritson
239 Michelle Brown 305 Martin Cronin 379 Gemma Elsworth
240 Oliver Holbrook 308 Oliver Holbrook 384 Gemma Elsworth
243 Paul Croft 310 Louise Morgan 387 Caitlin Brown
245 Michelle Brown 311 Jamie Caslin-reilly 389 Louise Morgan
247 Paul Croft 312 Carl Ritson 390 Martin Cronin
248 Martin Cronin 318 Stephen Crewe 391 Martin Cronin
249 Morgan Brown 320 Mark Rushton 392 Stephen Crewe
252 Stephen Crewe 321 Carol Kimpton 393 Martin Cronin
253 Martin Cronin 328 Stephen Crewe 394 Gary Shepherd
258 Martin Cronin 331 Stephen Crewe 398 Adam Hand
261 Martin Cronin 332 Louise Morgan 399 Stephen Crewe
263 Oliver Holbrook 335 Oliver Holbrook 402 Philip Walsh
264 Paul Croft 338 Mark Rushton 403 Paul Croft
265 Paul Croft 341 Reece Brown 408 Martin Cronin
266 Oliver Holbrook 342 Louise Morgan 410 Morgan Brown

*Correct answer: Headphones. ¢ Total: 212 < Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm Page 2 of 3




Win these Apple AirPods Pro 3 for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name

411 Paul Croft
412 Gemma Elsworth
417 Robert Parkinson
418 Martin Cronin
420 Reece Brown
421 Robert Parkinson
424 Martin Cronin
426 Paul Croft
428 Paul Croft
430 Sarah Humphrey
435 Martin Cronin
436 Stephen Crewe
437 Reece Brown
438 Kyle Hills
439 Martin Cronin
443 Martin Cronin
445 Im Tysky
447 Martin Cronin
448 Martin Cronin
450 Louise Morgan

*Correct answer: Headphones. ¢ Total: 212 < Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm Page 3 of 3




